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The latest release of property at Lake Hood offers the best of semi-rural living, with
everything within this resort-style environment just moments away.

Choose from stunning water views from
the terraced heights above the lake, or

enjoy the expansive space of a property
designed with lifestyle in mind. Served by
it’s own rural lane, Stage 12 is just minutes

from town and a short walk from the
community’s attractions.

Lot

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

Area (sgm)

5,375
5212
5130
4,875
5,873
8,314
8,464
6,756

All prices inclusive GST

Price

$220,000
$260,000
$260,000
$260,000
$260,000
$215,000
$215,000
$215,000

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

This latest release of 15 sections, ranging
in size from 4800m? to 2.14ha, offers
something for everyone who wants

to share in Lake Hood’s unique aquatic
environment. Starting from just $215,000,
these sections are already selling fast.

Lot Area (sgm/ha) Price

73 9,800 $225,000 SOLD
74 2.10ha $260,000 SOLD
75 9,476 $215,000 SOLD
76 9,227 $215,000 SOLD
77 214ha $260,000 SOLD
78 1.02ha $230,000 SOLD
79 1.51ha $235000 SOLD
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